
Régional Sud-Ouest Tarbes IP
22-23 mars 2019 UAICF
Bordereau retour Paris Austerlitz Club : 417
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SABOURIN Laurent Colibri lumineux 19 16 16 51 1 1
MARIE Dominique Masque 17 19 13 49 2 2

MAZET Gérard Le cœur d'Aladin 14 20 11 45 12 3
RETHORE Stéphane Portrait de feu 15 15 13 43 24 4

ERPHENE Nikita Double visage 9 19 14 42 25 5
PINSON Anni-Noël Mouette 14 15 13 42 30 6
MONIER Mathilde Audrenne petite poitrine 13 15 14 42 - -

VALLAS Hélène Fish 11 15 14 40 48 8
RETHORE Stéphane Ingrid 11 14 15 40 - -

ROBIN Patrick Sérénissime 12 15 13 40 50 10
MANSOURI Caroline Accrochés 14 14 12 40 53 11

BROMME Eric Galerie royale 8 18 13 39 59 12
SABOURIN Laurent Confidence zébrée 12 14 13 39 71 13
ERRECONDO Annie Eclats bleus 12 14 13 39 - -

SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Bouche 13 13 13 39 75 15
BOUDENNE Thomas Shade 13 13 13 39 - -

VALLAS Hélène Play with balloon 11 14 13 38 84 17
BELIN Claude Mathilde 11 13 14 38 - -

HYVERT Patrick Softball 12 11 14 37 96 19
QUENTIN Patricia Le parasol 11 13 13 37 100 20

SIMON SWIFT Joëlle Rat 13 12 12 37 102 21
MONIER Mathilde Sunshin 12 13 12 37 - -

MANSOURI Caroline Contaminés 12 13 12 37 - -
GESSAT Gérard San Francisco 12 13 12 37 - -
LALLOZ Sylvain Le glaçon 8 17 11 36 113 25
MAZET Gérard Sous le pont 7 16 13 36 114 26
BROMME Eric Massif de tulipe 8 16 12 36 115 27

MARIE Dominique Mutation 13 10 13 36 123 28
BOUDENNE Thomas Tube 9 14 12 35 131 29

ROBIN Patrick Zagsia 10 14 11 35 132 30
ERPHENE Nikita Gderrière le rétro 10 14 11 35 - -
GUYOT Didier Ours 10 13 12 35 137 32

DELALLEE Jacques Hard Rock Café 10 13 12 35 - -
LIPARI Claude Tunnel 6 15 13 34 143 34
LIPARI Claude Passage à niveau 10 11 13 34 150 35

LECHEIN Dominique Regards 8 13 12 33 161 36
GUYOT Didier Lézard 10 12 11 33 170 37

ERRECONDO Annie Panaches 10 11 12 33 - -
QUENTIN Patricia De dos 5 12 15 32 181 39

SMEDT Romain Objet de femme 7 14 11 32 182 40
HYVERT Patrick Ancètre 10 13 9 32 183 41
BELIN Claude Sur les mur 8 13 10 31 202 42

SMEDT Romain La dame au chapeau 9 13 8 30 217 43
LALLOZ Sylvain Le pont 6 11 12 29 231 44

DELALLEE Jacques Toronto 6 12 11 29 - -
PINSON Anni-Noël Soleil couchant 8 11 10 29 238 46

LECHEIN Dominique Signaux 8 10 11 29 - -
GESSAT Gérard Papillon 8 10 9 27 253 48


